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General information about company

Scrip code 522257
NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE535F01024

Name of the company RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. IF\)TO. 10f No. Of ol Shareholding as a Number of Voting Rights held in each

Category No. o . a'rt Y | shares otal nos. 9% of total no. of class of securities (IX)

Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calcuiated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIS held (VD) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a

() (m shares | shares | p Cceipts | < VF 1 1957) (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held | ¢ P (VYD o, of (Arpca) | S1ss e8| Class [y (A+B+C)
V) ’ X egy

Promoter

(A) f}romoter 13 40513140 40513140 | 65.84 40513140 40513140 | 65.84
Group

(B) Public 12620 21017610 21017610 | 34.16 21017610 21017610 | 34.16
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 12633 61530750 61530750 | 100 61530750 61530750 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Plcdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h XII) otherwise
Cate Shares Sh o di ion of shares ( encumbered | Number of
gory Underlvin ares utstanding conversion o equity shares
Category | of ymne Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) quity
Outstanding . L. held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible : . sa Sa [ dematerialized
(1) L. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDH(X)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
I S, 65.84 40513140
Group
(B) Public 34.16 18571440
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 59084580
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
R Y| shares shares shares . .
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held (calculated
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up D it (VIT) = . asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equit, cposttory as pe of
held (IV) }? Y Receipts Iv)y+ SCRR, Total
¢ SHATEs | vy (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class ota
held o % ... | Total Voting
V) As a % of ey rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 5 40513140 40513140 | 65.84 40513140 40513140 | 65.84
undivided Family
(SX?(_lT)Otal 13 40513140 40513140 [ 65.84 40513140 40513140 | 65.84
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 13 40513140 40513140 [ 65.84 40513140 40513140 | 65.84
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
Sub-Total
1 3000 3000 0 3000 3000 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a@)) Individuals - 12065 18035569 18035569 | 29.31 18035569 18035569 |29.31
i.Individual
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shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals - 1i.
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Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 1082594 1082594 | 1.76 1082594 1082594 |1.76
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 551 1896447 1896447 |3.08 1896447 1896447 |3.08
(specify)
(Sg)t’(;FgOtal 12619 21014610 21014610 | 34.15 21014610 21014610 | 34.15
Total Public
Shareholding
B)y=B)(1)+ 12620 21017610 21017610 [ 34.16 21017610 21017610 | 34.16
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 12633 61530750 61530750 | 100 61530750 61530750 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 12633 61530750 61530750 | 100 61530750 61530750 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 65.84 40513140
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 65.84 40513140
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.84 40513140
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
(D
(3) Non-institutions
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(a(i)) 29.31 15603409
(a(ii)) 1.76 1082594
(e) 3.08 1885437
Sub-Total (B) 34.15 18571440
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

34.16 18571440
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 59084580
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 59084580
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Devyani C
Doshi

Khushboo
Doshi

Pallav
Kishorbhai
Doshi

Rita Rajesh
Doshi

Nita Kishor
Doshi

Kruti
Rajeshbhai
Doshi

Rajesh
Nanalal Doshi

PAN (II)

ABVPD9687L

AEUPD&8244H

AJXPD7122N

ABVPD9686M

ABVPD9688F

AKLPD9653K

ABXPD9145R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6322560

4867042

4826609

4513440

3884600

3144132

2940200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6322560

4867042

4826609

4513440

3884600

3144132

2940200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28

7.91

7.84

7.34

6.31

5.11

4.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6322560

4867042

4826609

4513440

3884600

3144132

2940200

Class eg:y

Total

6322560

4867042

4826609

4513440

3884600

3144132

2940200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.28

7.91

7.84

7.34

6.31

5.11

4.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.28 7.91 7.84 7.34 6.31 5.11 4.78

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6322560 4867042 4826609 4513440 3884600 3144132 2940200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Karishma Rajesh
Doshi

Utsav Kishorkumar
Doshi

Kishor Nanalal
Doshi

Utkarsh Rajesh
Doshi

Rajesh N Doshi
(HUF)

Kishor N Doshi
(HUF)

PAN (II)

AUPPD9230Q

AGTPD2281R

ABMPD7141G

BTZPD2404E

AAJHR7384D

AAGHKS5081F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2933395

2919372

1443000

1734790

660000

324000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2933395

2919372

1443000

1734790

660000

324000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77

4.74

2.35

2.82

1.07

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2933395

2919372

1443000

1734790

660000

324000

Class eg:y

Total

2933395

2919372

1443000

1734790

660000

324000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.77

4.74

2.35

2.82

1.07

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.77 4.74 2.35 2.82 1.07 0.53

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in = 5933395 2919372 1443000 1734790 660000 324000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 40513140
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 40513140
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 40513140

Class eg:y

Total 40513140

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 65.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 40513140
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect™:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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