General information about company	
Scrip code	522257
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE535F01024
Name of the company	RAJOO ENGINEERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

		Tal	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified seco	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	40513140			40513140	65.84	40513140		40513140	65.84
(B)	Public	12620	21017610			21017610	34.16	21017610		21017610	34.16
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12633	61530750			61530750	100	61530750		61530750	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
		convertible W	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.84					40513140
(B)	Public				34.16					18571440
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					59084580

	Table II - State	ement show	ing share	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promot	ter Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	No of Voting (XIV) Ri		Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of tl	ne Promoter a	and Promote	r Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	40513140			40513140	65.84	40513140		40513140	65.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	40513140			40513140	65.84	40513140		40513140	65.84
(2)	Foreign			•					•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	40513140			40513140	65.84	40513140		40513140	65.84
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	3000			3000	0	3000		3000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	3000			3000	0	3000		3000	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual	12065	18035569			18035569	29.31	18035569		18035569	29.31

						_				
	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	1082594			1082594	1.76	1082594	1082594	1.76
(e)	Any Other (specify)	551	1896447			1896447	3.08	1896447	1896447	3.08
Sub-Total (B)(3)		12619	21014610			21014610	34.15	21014610	21014610	34.15
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		12620	21017610			21017610	34.16	21017610	21017610	34.16
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		12633	61530750			61530750	100	61530750	61530750	100
Total (A+B+C)		12633	61530750			61530750	100	61530750	61530750	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mote	er Gro	ир		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in		
Α	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warra (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup					
(1)	Indian										
(a)				65.84					40513140		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.84					40513140		
(2)	Foreign	<u>-</u>			•		!				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				65.84					40513140		
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	•						
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									
(a)				0					0		
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0		
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		1			1		1		

(a(i))				29.31				15603409
(a(ii))				1.76				1082594
(e)				3.08				1885437
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.15				18571440
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				34.16				18571440
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				59084580
Total (A+B+C				100				59084580

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fam	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Devyani C Doshi	Khushboo Doshi	Pallav Kishorbhai Doshi	Rita Rajesh Doshi	Nita Kishor Doshi	Kruti Rajeshbhai Doshi	Rajesh Nanalal Doshi
PAN (II)	ABVPD9687L	AEUPD8244H	AJXPD7122N	ABVPD9686M	ABVPD9688F	AKLPD9653K	ABXPD9145R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6322560	4867042	4826609	4513440	3884600	3144132	2940200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6322560	4867042	4826609	4513440	3884600	3144132	2940200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	7.91	7.84	7.34	6.31	5.11	4.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securi	ties (IX)				
Class eg:X	6322560	4867042	4826609	4513440	3884600	3144132	2940200
Class eg:y							
Total	6322560	4867042	4826609	4513440	3884600	3144132	2940200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.28	7.91	7.84	7.34	6.31	5.11	4.78
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.28	7.91	7.84	7.34	6.31	5.11	4.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6322560	4867042	4826609	4513440	3884600	3144132	2940200
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not							

providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Karishma Rajesh Doshi	Utsav Kishorkumar Doshi	Kishor Nanalal Doshi	Utkarsh Rajesh Doshi	Rajesh N Doshi (HUF)	Kishor N Doshi (HUF)						
PAN (II)	AUPPD9230Q	AGTPD2281R	ABMPD7141G	BTZPD2404E	AAJHR7384D	AAGHK5081F						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2933395	2919372	1443000	1734790	660000	324000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2933395	2919372	1443000	1734790	660000	324000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77	4.74	2.35	2.82	1.07	0.53						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)	•		•							
Class eg:X	2933395	2919372	1443000	1734790	660000	324000						
Class eg:y												
Total	2933395	2919372	1443000	1734790	660000	324000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.77	4.74	2.35	2.82	1.07	0.53						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding												

				_		
convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.77	4.74	2.35	2.82	1.07	0.53
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2933395	2919372	1443000	1734790	660000	324000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
1	1	I	l .	I	Į.	

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family				
Searial No.				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40513140			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40513140			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.84			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	40513140			
Class eg:y				
Total	40513140			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	65.84			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.84			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40513140			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
1	I .			

Shareholder type

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Whether by virtue of: Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution Exercise of control Exercise of significant influence